SOUTH SUBURBAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE

GIRL'S/BOY'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2018 UPDATED: 06/25/18
1. Finley 6. Arbor
2. Independence 7. Central Park
3. Prairie 8. Hamlin
4. Wilkins 9. Kolmar
5. Worth 10. Hille

GAME TIME 3:30 PM

Tuesday, August 28 10@1 9@2 8@3 704 *
Thursday, August 30 109 10@8 2@7 3@6 4@5
Tuesday, September 04 s8@1 7@9 6@10 5@2 *
Wednesday, September 05 5@6 4@3

Thursday, September 06 1@7 8@6 9@5 10@4 3@2
Monday, September 10 6@1 57 408 3@9 2@10
Wednesday, September 12 * 421 3@5 2@6 10Q@7 9@8
Thursday, September 13 * 1@5 6@4 7@3 8@2 9@10
Monday, September 17 1@3 402 5@10 6@9 708
Tuesday, September 18 2@1 10@3 9@4 8@5 7@6

<<TOURNAMENT AT WILKINS>>

Thursday, September 20 10th Place @ 7th Place '3:30 PM
9th Place @ 8th Place ‘3:30 PM

Monday, September 24 9/8/ v. 1st Place (Girls) @ Wilkins '3:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
5th Place v. 4th Place (Girls) @ Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
9/8 v. 1st Place (Boys) @ Wilkins '3:30 PM GYM 2 <North>
5th Place v. 4th Place (Boys) @ Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 2 <North>

Tuesday, September 25 10/7 v. 2nd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins) '3:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
10/7 v. 2nd Place (Boys) @ Wilkins '3:30 PM GYM 2 <North>
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Boys) @ Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 2 <North>

Wednesday, September 26 9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4/ Winner (Girls) @Wilkins '3:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Girls) @Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 1 <South>
9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4 Winner (Boys) @Wilkins '3:30 PM GYM 2 <North>
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Boys) @Wilkins '4:30 PM GYM 2 <North>

Thursday, September 27 Consolation Game (Girls) @Wilkins 3:30 PM GYM 2 <North>
Consolation Game (Boys) @Wilkins 4:30 PM GYM 2 <North>
Championship Game (Girls) @Wilkins 3;30 PM GYM 1 <South>
Champi hip G (Boys) @Wilkins 4:30 PM GYM 1 <South>

Boy's/Girl's All Star Game @ Hamlin Upper Grade Center >T day, October 02, 2018

* flip these two weeks back next year



